
MARGARITAS

SPECIALTIES

CLASSICS

MARTINIS

5.75

5.75

7.25

6.75

6.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

8.50

8.50

6.75

L I M E  M A R G A R I TA

S T R A W B E R R Y  M A R G A R I TA

W AT E R M E L O N  M A R G A R I TA

B L O O D Y  M A R Y

L O N G  I S L A N D

M A I  TA I

L I Q U I D  L A S E R

T E X A S  S U N R I S E

D I R T Y  M A R T I N I

L E M O N  D R O P  M A R T I N I

C O S M O P O L I TA N

The all-time classic lime margarita with your choice of salt or sugar 
around the rim, frozen or on the rocks.

Strawberry margarita with your choice of salt or sugar around the 
rim, frozen or on the rocks.

Our take on the traditional margarita. Your choice of salt or lime 
around the rim. Served on the rocks.

Malibu Rum + Absolut  Mandarin Vodka + Soda + Garnished with 
cherries and an orange.

Malibu Rum + Captain Morgan + Blue Chair Bay White Rum + Melon 
Liqueur + soda + Garnished with cherries and a lime.

Tito’s + Olive juice

Blue Chair Bay White Rum + Myer’s Dark Rum + Amaretto + Triple 
Sec + Soda + Garnished with cherries and an orange wedge.

Tito’s Vodka + Bombay Gin + Blue Chair Bay White Rum + Grand 
Marnier + soda. Ask about our other tea options!

Titos’s Vodka + Zing Zang + Lime + Olives + Salt around rim. Try it 
spicy!

Tito’s + Lemon juice + Rimmed with sugar.

Tito’s + Triple Sec + Cranberry juice + Garnished with a lime
Cosmopolitan Dirty Martini Lemon Drop

Mai Tai
Bloody Mary

Long Island

Texas Sunrise Liquid Laser

Swirl Watermelon



SHAREABOWLS

SHOTS

DRAFT BOTTLE
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5.0012.00
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Pint Chugger Pitcher

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00
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5.75
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5.00
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5.755.75
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14.75

5.50
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14.75E L E C T R I C  T I D ER O C K  ‘ N  B O W L S T R A W B E R R Y  R U S H

B u d  L i g h t

D o s  E q u i s

L o v e  S t r e e t

B u d  L i g h t  P l a t i n u m

B u d  L i g h t

B u d w e i s e r

M o d e l o

B u d w e i s e r

S C O O B Y  S N A C K
L E M O N  D R O P
K A M I K A Z E

W AT E R  M O C C A S I N S TA R  B O W L E R
V E G A S  B O M B

C o o r s  L i g h t

B l u e  M o o n

S e a s o n a l

C o r o n a  E x t r a

C o o r s  L i g h t

M i c h e l o b  U l t r a
M i c h e l o b  U l t r a

M i l l e r  L i g h t

D o s  E q u i s

M i l l e r  L i g h t

S h i n e r  B o c k

Vodka + Malibu + Blue Curacuao + 
Soda

Tequila + Malibu + Triple Sec Vodka + Strawberry Juice + 
Lemonade


